
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11355 EZGİ YEŞİL TURKEYA 5.200 8.867 0.00 14.067
TURKEYA 4.200 8.967 0.00 13.167
TURKEYA 4.200 8.867 0.00 13.067
TURKEYA 4.200 8.767 0.00 12.967
TURKEYB 4.200 8.767 0.00 12.967
TURKEYB 4.200 8.567 0.00 12.767
SLOVENIA 4.200 8.500 0.00 12.700
TURKEYB 4.200 8.433 0.00 12.633
SLOVENIA 4.200 8.367 0.00 12.567
BULGARIA 4.000 8.533 0.00 12.533
BULGARIA 4.000 8.533 0.00 12.533
TURKEYB 4.200 8.300 0.00 12.500
SLOVENIA 4.000 8.367 0.00 12.367
BELGIUM 4.200 7.967 0.00 12.167
BELGIUM 4.200 7.933 0.00 12.133
BULGARIA 4.000 8.133 0.00 12.133
BULGARIA 4.200 8.100 0.30 12.000
BELGIUM 4.000 7.867 0.00 11.867
BULGARIA 4.200 7.767 0.10 11.867
TURKEYA 4.200 7.600 0.00 11.800
TURKEYB 4.200 7.200 0.00 11.400
BELGIUM 4.000 7.333 0.00 11.333
SLOVENIA 4.200 6.933 0.00 11.133

 2 11351 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI 

 3 11248 YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ 

 4 11256 HİLAL MUTLUOĞLU 

 4 11300 YAREN TURAN 

 6 11366 GÜLPERİ ATAK 

 7 11232 LARA CRNJAC 

 8 11368 CEMRE KENDİRCİ 

 9 11347 GAJA ZABNIKAR 

10 11296 RAYA RANCHOVA 

10 11280 RAYA APOSTOLOVO 

12 11369 ECE YAĞMUR YAVUZ 

13 11240 LIZA JOVANOVIC 

14 11357 INES GILSON 

15 11359 LISA VAELEN 

15 11361 DESISLAVA MASLEVA 

17 11288 IVANA BARAMOVA 

18 11264 CATO FLEURACKERS 

18 11363 VASSILENA CHIARA 

20 11353 İPEK BAKAR 

21 11308 DİLARA YURTDAŞ 

22 11272 SOFIE BRIJSE 

23 11349 BRINA PLEVCAK 

24 11224 MARUSKA NUSKA SARLIJA SLOVENIA 4.000 6.767 0.00 10.767
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11260 EZGİ YEŞİL TURKEYA 4.400 9.400 0.00 13.800
TURKEYA 4.400 8.967 0.00 13.367
TURKEYB 4.400 8.700 0.00 13.100
TURKEYB 4.400 8.500 0.00 12.900
BELGIUM 4.400 8.367 0.00 12.767
TURKEYA 4.400 8.267 0.00 12.667
BULGARIA 3.800 8.800 0.00 12.600
SLOVENIA 4.000 8.500 0.00 12.500
BULGARIA 4.000 8.367 0.00 12.367
SLOVENIA 4.200 8.133 0.00 12.333
TURKEYA 4.400 7.400 0.00 11.800
BELGIUM 3.800 8.000 0.00 11.800
BULGARIA 4.000 7.767 0.00 11.767
TURKEYA 2.400 9.067 0.00 11.467
TURKEYB 2.400 9.000 0.00 11.400
SLOVENIA 4.000 7.400 0.00 11.400
SLOVENIA 4.000 7.700 0.30 11.400
SLOVENIA 2.400 8.733 0.00 11.133
TURKEYB 2.400 8.700 0.00 11.100
BULGARIA 2.400 8.700 0.00 11.100
TURKEYB 2.600 8.500 0.00 11.100
BULGARIA 4.000 7.533 5.77 5.763
BELGIUM 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000

 2 11244 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI 

 3 11365 YAREN TURAN 

 4 11304 GÜLPERİ ATAK 

 5 11276 LISA VAELEN 

 6 11252 İPEK BAKAR 

 7 11360 RAYA APOSTOLOVO 

 8 11348 LARA CRNJAC 

 9 11292 VASSILENA CHIARA 

10 11350 LIZA JOVANOVIC 

11 11352 YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ 

11 11356 CATO FLEURACKERS 

13 11362 IVANA BARAMOVA 

14 11354 HİLAL MUTLUOĞLU 

15 11316 ECE YAĞMUR YAVUZ 

15 11228 GAJA ZABNIKAR 

15 11236 BRINA PLEVCAK 

18 11346 MARUSKA NUSKA SARLIJA 

19 11312 CEMRE KENDİRCİ 

19 11284 DESISLAVA MASLEVA 

19 11367 DİLARA YURTDAŞ 

22 11364 RAYA RANCHOVA 

23 11358 SOFIE BRIJSE 

24 11268 INES GILSON BELGIUM 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES

PREJUNIORS WAG
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

                     

First and Second Vaults Results

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 11355 EZGİ  YEŞİL  TURKEYA 5.200
4.400

8.867
9.400 0.00 0.00 14.06713.800 13.934

2 11351 NAZLI  SAVRANBAŞI  TURKEYA 4.200
4.400

8.967
8.967 0.00 0.00 13.16713.367 13.267

3 11300 YAREN  TURAN  TURKEYB 4.200
4.400

8.767
8.700 0.00 0.00 12.96713.100 13.034

4 11366 GÜLPERİ  ATAK  TURKEYB 4.200
4.400

8.567
8.500 0.00 0.00 12.76712.900 12.834

5 11232 LARA  CRNJAC  SLOVENIA 4.200
4.000

8.500
8.500 0.00 0.00 12.70012.500 12.600

6 11280 RAYA  APOSTOLOVO  BULGARIA 4.000
3.800

8.533
8.800 0.00 0.00 12.53312.600 12.567

7 11359 LISA  VAELEN  BELGIUM 4.200
4.400

7.933
8.367 0.00 0.00 12.13312.767 12.450

8 11248 YASEMİN ZEHRA  BÖREKÇİ  TURKEYA 4.200
4.400

8.867
7.400 0.00 0.00 13.06711.800 12.434

9 11240 LIZA  JOVANOVIC  SLOVENIA 4.000
4.200

8.367
8.133 0.00 0.00 12.36712.333 12.350

10 11353 İPEK  BAKAR  TURKEYA 4.200
4.400

7.600
8.267 0.00 0.00 11.80012.667 12.234

11 11256 HİLAL  MUTLUOĞLU  TURKEYA 4.200
2.400

8.767
9.067 0.00 0.00 12.96711.467 12.217

12 11357 INES  GILSON  BELGIUM 4.200
0.000

7.967
0.000 0.00 0.00 12.1670.000 12.167

13 11363 VASSILENA  CHIARA  BULGARIA 4.200
4.000

7.767
8.367 0.10 0.00 11.86712.367 12.117

14 11347 GAJA  ZABNIKAR  SLOVENIA 4.200
4.000

8.367
7.400 0.00 0.00 12.56711.400 11.984

15 11369 ECE YAĞMUR  YAVUZ  TURKEYB 4.200
2.400

8.300
9.000 0.00 0.00 12.50011.400 11.950

16 11288 IVANA  BARAMOVA  BULGARIA 4.200
4.000

8.100
7.767 0.30 0.00 12.00011.767 11.884

17 11368 CEMRE  KENDİRCİ  TURKEYB 4.200
2.400

8.433
8.700 0.00 0.00 12.63311.100 11.867

18 11264 CATO  FLEURACKERS  BELGIUM 4.000
3.800

7.867
8.000 0.00 0.00 11.86711.800 11.834

19 11361 DESISLAVA  MASLEVA  BULGARIA 4.000
2.400

8.133
8.700 0.00 0.00 12.13311.100 11.617

20 11272 SOFIE  BRIJSE  BELGIUM 4.000
0.000

7.333
0.000 0.00 0.00 11.3330.000 11.333

21 11349 BRINA  PLEVCAK  SLOVENIA 4.200
4.000

6.933
7.700 0.00 0.30 11.13311.400 11.267

22 11308 DİLARA  YURTDAŞ  TURKEYB 4.200
2.600

7.200
8.500 0.00 0.00 11.40011.100 11.250

23 11224 MARUSKA NUSKA  SARLIJA SLOVENIA 4.000
2.400

6.767
8.733 0.00 0.00 10.76711.133 10.950

24 11296 RAYA  RANCHOVA  BULGARIA 4.000
4.000

8.533
7.533 0.00 5.77 12.5335.763 9.148

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Sayfa: 

Legend    D Diffuculty E Execution   Pen Penalty



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11265 CATO FLEURACKERS BELGIUM 3.600 7.900 0.00 11.500
2 11301 YAREN TURAN TURKEYB 2.300 8.133 0.00 10.433
3 11253 İPEK BAKAR TURKEYA 2.400 7.933 0.00 10.333
4 11261 EZGİ YEŞİL TURKEYA 2.200 7.800 0.00 10.000
5 11277 LISA VAELEN BELGIUM 2.800 7.167 0.00 9.967
6 11317 ECE YAĞMUR YAVUZ TURKEYB 1.900 8.033 0.00 9.933
7 11273 SOFIE BRIJSE BELGIUM 3.000 6.900 0.00 9.900
8 11249 YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ TURKEYA 2.100 7.667 0.00 9.767
9 11305 GÜLPERİ ATAK TURKEYB 2.100 7.567 0.00 9.667
10 11309 DİLARA YURTDAŞ TURKEYB 2.200 7.367 0.00 9.567
11 11233 LARA CRNJAC SLOVENIA 2.600 6.900 0.00 9.500
12 11269 INES GILSON BELGIUM 3.400 6.033 0.00 9.433
13 11237 BRINA PLEVCAK SLOVENIA 2.300 7.067 0.00 9.367
14 11245 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI TURKEYA 3.700 5.600 0.00 9.300
15 11281 RAYA APOSTOLOVO BULGARIA 1.800 7.367 0.00 9.167
16 11289 IVANA BARAMOVA BULGARIA 1.700 7.433 0.00 9.133
17 11257 HİLAL MUTLUOĞLU TURKEYA 1.700 7.400 0.00 9.100
18 11313 CEMRE KENDİRCİ TURKEYB 2.000 7.033 0.00 9.033
19 11241 LIZA JOVANOVIC SLOVENIA 1.800 6.800 0.00 8.600
20 11285 DESISLAVA MASLEVA BULGARIA 1.800 6.767 0.00 8.567
21 11229 GAJA ZABNIKAR SLOVENIA 1.400 6.533 0.00 7.933
22 11225 MARUSKA NUSKA SARLIJA SLOVENIA 1.100 6.333 0.00 7.433
23 11297 RAYA RANCHOVA BULGARIA 1.700 4.133 0.00 5.833
24 11293 VASSILENA CHIARA BULGARIA 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11302 YAREN TURAN TURKEYB 4.000 8.400 0.00 12.400
2 11270 INES GILSON BELGIUM 3.800 8.133 0.00 11.933
3 11274 SOFIE BRIJSE BELGIUM 3.200 8.600 0.00 11.800
4 11262 EZGİ YEŞİL TURKEYA 3.900 7.733 0.00 11.633

TURKEYA 4.100 7.300 0.00 11.400
TURKEYB 4.000 7.067 0.00 11.067
TURKEYB 4.100 6.933 0.00 11.033
TURKEYB 3.800 7.067 0.00 10.867
TURKEYB 3.500 7.200 0.00 10.700
TURKEYA 3.900 6.667 0.00 10.567
BULGARIA 3.700 6.867 0.00 10.567
BELGIUM 3.700 6.233 0.00 9.933
TURKEYA 3.500 6.233 0.00 9.733
BELGIUM 3.400 6.267 0.00 9.667
SLOVENIA 2.400 7.100 0.00 9.500
TURKEYA 4.000 5.400 0.00 9.400
SLOVENIA 3.200 5.800 0.00 9.000
BULGARIA 3.500 5.400 0.00 8.900
SLOVENIA 3.800 4.933 0.00 8.733
BULGARIA 3.200 5.333 0.00 8.533
BULGARIA 4.000 4.500 0.00 8.500
BULGARIA 3.300 5.067 0.00 8.367
SLOVENIA 3.400 4.633 0.00 8.033

 5 11246 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI 

 6 11318 ECE YAĞMUR YAVUZ 

 7 11314 CEMRE KENDİRCİ 

 8 11310 DİLARA YURTDAŞ 

 9 11306 GÜLPERİ ATAK 

10 11254 İPEK BAKAR 

10 11282 RAYA APOSTOLOVO 

12 11266 CATO FLEURACKERS 

13 11258 HİLAL MUTLUOĞLU 

14 11278 LISA VAELEN 

15 11226 MARUSKA NUSKA SARLIJA 

16 11250 YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ 

17 11242 LIZA JOVANOVIC 

18 11286 DESISLAVA MASLEVA 

19 11234 LARA CRNJAC 

20 11290 IVANA BARAMOVA 

21 11298 RAYA RANCHOVA 

22 11294 VASSILENA CHIARA 

23 11230 GAJA ZABNIKAR 

24 11238 BRINA PLEVCAK SLOVENIA 3.400 4.233 0.00 7.633
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11255 İPEK BAKAR TURKEYA 3.900 8.233 0.00 12.133
BELGIUM 3.700 8.233 0.00 11.933
BULGARIA 3.400 8.333 0.00 11.733
TURKEYA 4.000 7.433 0.00 11.433
TURKEYB 3.500 7.900 0.00 11.400
TURKEYA 3.900 7.467 0.00 11.367
TURKEYB 3.700 7.633 0.00 11.333
SLOVENIA 3.100 8.167 0.00 11.267
BULGARIA 4.000 7.267 0.00 11.267
TURKEYB 3.700 7.533 0.00 11.233
BULGARIA 3.000 8.033 0.00 11.033
BELGIUM 3.600 7.400 0.00 11.000
BELGIUM 3.400 7.600 0.00 11.000
TURKEYB 3.400 7.567 0.00 10.967
BELGIUM 3.400 7.500 0.00 10.900
TURKEYA 3.400 7.400 0.00 10.800
TURKEYA 3.500 7.033 0.00 10.533
TURKEYB 3.200 7.233 0.00 10.433
SLOVENIA 3.200 7.167 0.00 10.367
BULGARIA 3.400 6.900 0.00 10.300
SLOVENIA 3.200 6.900 0.00 10.100
SLOVENIA 3.500 6.133 0.00 9.633
SLOVENIA 2.600 6.767 0.00 9.367

 2 11267 CATO FLEURACKERS 

 3 11299 RAYA RANCHOVA 

 4 11251 YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ 

 5 11311 DİLARA YURTDAŞ 

 6 11247 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI 

 7 11315 CEMRE KENDİRCİ 

 8 11243 LIZA JOVANOVIC 

 8 11283 RAYA APOSTOLOVO 

10 11303 YAREN TURAN 

11 11295 VASSILENA CHIARA 

12 11271 INES GILSON 

12 11275 SOFIE BRIJSE 

14 11307 GÜLPERİ ATAK 

15 11279 LISA VAELEN 

16 11259 HİLAL MUTLUOĞLU 

17 11263 EZGİ YEŞİL 

18 11319 ECE YAĞMUR YAVUZ 

19 11231 GAJA ZABNIKAR 

20 11291 IVANA BARAMOVA 

21 11239 BRINA PLEVCAK 

22 11235 LARA CRNJAC 

23 11227 MARUSKA NUSKA SARLIJA 

24 11287 DESISLAVA MASLEVA BULGARIA 3.400 5.633 0.00 9.033
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

PREJUNIORS WAG 
ALL AROUND RESULTS

Rank Country Flag Name Surname  B.D. Final
Score

1 TURKEYB YAREN TURAN 2003 12.967 10.433 12.400 11.233  47.033 

2 TURKEYA EZGİ YEŞİL 2003 14.067 10.000 11.633 10.533  46.233 

3 TURKEYA NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI 2003 13.167 9.300 11.400 11.367  45.234 

4 BELGIUM CATO FLEURACKERS 2003 11.867 11.500 9.933 11.933  45.233 

5 TURKEYA İPEK BAKAR 2003 11.800 10.333 10.567 12.133  44.833 

6 BELGIUM INES GILSON 2002 12.167 9.433 11.933 11.000  44.533 

7 TURKEYB GÜLPERİ ATAK 2004 12.767 9.667 10.700 10.967  44.101 

8 BELGIUM SOFIE BRIJSE 2002 11.333 9.900 11.800 11.000  44.033 

9 TURKEYB CEMRE KENDİRCİ 2004 12.633 9.033 11.033 11.333  44.032 

10 TURKEYB ECE
YAĞMUR YAVUZ 2004 12.500 9.933 11.067 10.433  43.933 

11 TURKEYA YASEMİN
ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ 2002 13.067 9.767 9.400 11.433  43.667 

12 BULGARIA RAYA APOSTOLOVO 2003 12.533 9.167 10.567 11.267  43.534 

13 TURKEYB DİLARA YURTDAŞ 2004 11.400 9.567 10.867 11.400  43.234 

14 BELGIUM LISA VAELEN 2004 12.133 9.967 9.667 10.900  42.667 

15 TURKEYA HİLAL MUTLUOĞLU 2004 12.967 9.100 9.733 10.800  42.600 

16 SLOVENIA LIZA JOVANOVIC 2002 12.367 8.600 9.000 11.267  41.234 

17 SLOVENIA LARA CRNJAC 2002 12.700 9.500 8.733 9.633  40.566 

18 BULGARIA IVANA BARAMOVA 2003 12.000 9.133 8.533 10.300  39.966 

19 SLOVENIA GAJA ZABNIKAR 2002 12.567 7.933 8.033 10.367  38.900 

20 BULGARIA DESISLAVA MASLEVA 2003 12.133 8.567 8.900 9.033  38.633 

21 BULGARIA RAYA RANCHOVA 2002 12.533 5.833 8.500 11.733  38.599 

22 SLOVENIA BRINA PLEVCAK 2002 11.133 9.367 7.633 10.100  38.233 

23 SLOVENIA MARUSKA
NUSKA SARLIJA 2003 10.767 7.433 9.500 9.367  37.067 

24 BULGARIA VASSILENA CHIARA 2002 11.867 0.000 8.367 11.033  31.267 

 
TCF Sporcu Sicil Sistemi, Deniz Yıldızı v.4.1



5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT
GAMES

2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA
PREJUNIORS WAG TEAM RESULTS

Team

No   Country Total

1
 
TURKEYA 40.301 30.100 33.600 34.933 138.934

2
 
TURKEYB 38.367 30.033 34.500 33.966 136.866

3
 
BELGIUM 36.167 31.367 33.666 33.933 135.133

4
 
BULGARIA 37.199 26.867 28.000 34.033 126.099

5
 
SLOVENIA 37.634 27.467 27.233 31.734 124.068

 
TCF Sporcu Sicil Sistemi, Deniz Yıldızı v.4.1

?>



No BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total Average

1 11355 EZGİ YEŞİL TURKEY-A 5.200 4.400
8.867 

9.400
0.00 0.00

14.067-

13.800
13,934

2 11351 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI TURKEY-A 4.200 4.400
8.967 

8.967
0.00 0.00

13.167-

13.367
13,267

3 11232 LARA CRNJAC SLOVENIA 4.200 4.000
8.500 

8.500
0.00 0.00

12.700-

12.500
12,600

4 11280 RAYA APOSTOLOVO BULGARIA 4.000 3.800
8.533 

8.800
0.00 0.00

12.533-

12.600
12,567

5 11359 LISA VAELEN BELGIUM 4.200 4.400
7.933 

8.367
0.00 0.00

12.133-

12.767
12,450

6 11240 LIZA JOVANOVIC SLOVENIA 4.000 4.200
8.367 

8.133
0.00 0.00

12.367-

12.333
12,350

7 11363 VASSILENA CHIARA BULGARIA 4.200 4.000
7.767 

8.367
0.10 0.00

11.867-

12.367
12,117

8 11264 CATO FLEURACKERS BELGIUM 4.000 3.800
7.867 

8.000
0.00 0.00

11.867-

11.800
11,834

Rank BibNo Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11265 BELGIUM 3,600 7,900 0,000 11,500

2 11301 TURKEY-B 2,300 8,133 0,000 10,433

3 11253 TURKEY-A 2,400 7,933 0,000 10,333

4 11277 BELGIUM 2,800 7,167 0,000 9,967

5 11233 SLOVENIA 2,600 6,900 0,000 9,500

6 11237 SLOVENIA 2,300 7,067 0,000 9,367

7 11281 BULGARIA 1,800 7,367 0,000 9,167

8 11289 BULGARIA 1,700 7,433 0,000 9,133

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11302 TURKEY-B 4,000 8,400 0,000 12,400

2 11270 BELGIUM 3,800 8,133 0,000 11,933

3 11274 BELGIUM 3,200 8,600 0,000 11,800

4 11262 TURKEY-A 3,900 7,733 0,000 11,633

5 11282 BULGARIA 3,700 6,867 0,000 10,567

6 11226 SLOVENIA 2,400 7,100 0,000 9,500

7 11242 SLOVENIA 3,200 5,800 0,000 9,000

8 11286 BULGARIA 3,500 5,400 0,000 8,900

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11255 TURKEY-A 3,900 8,233 0,000 12,133

2 11267 BELGIUM 3,700 8,233 0,000 11,933

3 11299 BULGARIA 3,400 8,333 0,000 11,733

4 11251 TURKEY-A 4,000 7,433 0,000 11,433

5 11243 SLOVENIA 3,100 8,167 0,000 11,267

6 11283 BULGARIA 4,000 7,267 0,000 11,267

7 11271 BELGIUM 3,600 7,400 0,000 11,000

8 11231 SLOVENIA 3,200 7,167 0,000 10,367

WAG APPARATUS FINALS

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES

20-22 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

CATO FLEURACKERS

YAREN TURAN

İPEK BAKAR

Name Surname

LISA VAELEN

BRINA PLEVCAK

RAYA APOSTOLOVO

IVANA BARAMOVA

LARA CRNJAC

RAYA APOSTOLOVO

SOFIE BRIJSE

EZGİ YEŞİL

YAREN TURAN

INES GILSON

İPEK BAKAR

CATO FLEURACKERS

MARUSKA NUSKA SARLIJA

LIZA JOVANOVIC

DESISLAVA MASLEVA

GAJA ZABNIKAR

RAYA APOSTOLOVO

INES GILSON

RAYA RANCHOVA

YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ

LIZA JOVANOVIC
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No BibNo Name Surname Country Rank BibNo Name Surname Country

1 11359 LISA VAELEN BELGIUM 1 11233 LARA CRNJAC SLOVENIA

2 11280 RAYA APOSTOLOVO BULGARIA 2 11277 LISA VAELEN BELGIUM

3 11240 LIZA JOVANOVIC SLOVENIA 3 11237 BRINA PLEVCAK SLOVENIA

4 11355 EZGİ YEŞİL TURKEY-A 4 11265 CATO FLEURACKERS BELGIUM

5 11363 VASSILENA CHIARA BULGARIA 5 11289 IVANA BARAMOVA BULGARIA

6 11232 LARA CRNJAC SLOVENIA 6 11253 İPEK BAKAR TURKEY-A

7 11357 CATO FLEURACKERS BELGIUM 7 11281 RAYA APOSTOLOVO BULGARIA

8 11351 NAZLI SAVRANBAŞI TURKEY-A 8 11301 YAREN TURAN TURKEY-B

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country Rank BibNo Name Surname Country

1 11282 RAYA APOSTOLOVO BULGARIA 1 11243 LIZA JOVANOVIC SLOVENIA

2 11262 EZGİ YEŞİL TURKEY-A 2 11251 YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ TURKEY-A

3 11226 MARUSKA NUSKA SARLIJA SLOVENIA 3 11283 RAYA APOSTOLOVO BULGARIA

4 11302 YAREN TURAN TURKEY-B 4 11255 İPEK BAKAR TURKEY-A

5 11286 DESISLAVA MASLEVA BULGARIA 5 11231 GAJA ZABNIKAR SLOVENIA

6 11274 SOFIE BRIJSE BELGIUM 6 11299 RAYA RANCHOVA BULGARIA

7 11242 LIZA JOVANOVIC SLOVENIA 7 11271 INES GILSON BELGIUM

8 11270 INES GILSON BELGIUM 8 11267 CATO FLEURACKERS BELGIUM

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES

20-22 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

WAG APPARATUS FINALS START LIST
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

TURKEYB 3.700 9.350 0.00 13.050
TURKEYA 3.700 9.300 0.00 13.000
AZERBAIJAN 4.000 9.000 0.00 13.000
BULGARIA 4.100 8.850 0.00 12.950
BULGARIA 4.300 8.600 0.00 12.900
TURKEYB 3.700 9.200 0.00 12.900
AZERBAIJAN 3.900 8.950 0.00 12.850
AZERBAIJAN 3.900 8.950 0.00 12.850
TURKEYA 4.100 8.750 0.00 12.850
TURKEYB 3.500 9.300 0.00 12.800
TURKEYA 4.000 8.750 0.00 12.750
TURKEYA 3.900 8.800 0.00 12.700
AZERBAIJAN 3.900 8.800 0.00 12.700
AZERBAIJAN 3.600 9.100 0.00 12.700
AZERBAIJAN 4.000 8.550 0.00 12.550
TURKEYB 3.800 8.600 0.00 12.400
BULGARIA 3.900 8.350 0.00 12.250
SLOVENIA 3.200 9.050 0.00 12.250
TURKEYA 4.300 7.600 0.00 11.900
BULGARIA 3.900 8.100 0.10 11.900
SLOVENIA 3.200 8.650 0.00 11.850
SLOVENIA 3.000 8.700 0.00 11.700
SLOVENIA 3.100 8.500 0.00 11.600
BULGARIA 3.000 8.400 0.00 11.400
TURKEYB 2.800 8.350 0.00 11.150

 1 11188 HASAN DURNA 

 2 11074 HASAN BULUT 

 2 11128 SAMAD MAMMADLI 

 4 11116 VALERI RANGELOV 

 5 11122 TEODOR TRIFONOV 

 5 11170 MERT ÇAKMAK 

 7 11134 MANSUM SAFAROV 

 7 11146 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 

 7 11086 KEREM ŞENER 

10 11176 MEHMET BARIŞ AKBULUT 

11 11092 MEHMETALİ BAKAR 

12 11080 TAMER AGUŞ 

12 11140 MURAD HANIFAZADA 

12 11152 RAFIG ORUJOV 

15 11158 RAMIN DAMIROV 

16 11164 ATALAY ÖZBAY 

17 11098 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 

17 11218 ANZE HRIBAR 

19 11068 BORA TARHAN 

19 11104 VIKTOR NIKOLOV 

21 11206 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 

22 11212 LENART DOLENC 

23 11200 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 

24 11110 MARTIN VASILEV 

25 11182 GÜRSEL DEDEOĞLU 

26 11194 BORIS MILOSEVIC SLOVENIA 2.900 8.000 0.00 10.900
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

AZERBAIJAN 3.800 8.950 0.00 12.750
TURKEYA 3.100 9.100 0.00 12.200
BULGARIA 4.100 7.700 0.00 11.800
TURKEYA 3.200 8.400 0.00 11.600
AZERBAIJAN 3.100 8.450 0.00 11.550
AZERBAIJAN 3.100 8.350 0.00 11.450
TURKEYB 3.100 8.150 0.00 11.250
AZERBAIJAN 3.100 7.950 0.00 11.050
BULGARIA 3.100 7.750 0.00 10.850
TURKEYA 3.200 7.600 0.00 10.800
TURKEYB 3.100 7.500 0.00 10.600
BULGARIA 3.200 7.250 0.00 10.450
AZERBAIJAN 3.200 7.050 0.00 10.250
AZERBAIJAN 3.700 6.300 0.00 10.000
TURKEYA 3.900 5.900 0.00 9.800
TURKEYA 2.400 7.400 0.00 9.800
TURKEYB 1.900 7.900 0.00 9.800
BULGARIA 2.700 7.000 0.00 9.700
SLOVENIA 3.100 6.550 0.00 9.650
SLOVENIA 2.400 7.000 0.00 9.400
SLOVENIA 3.100 5.900 0.00 9.000
TURKEYB 3.200 5.700 0.00 8.900
TURKEYB 3.200 5.500 0.00 8.700
BULGARIA 2.500 7.950 2.00 8.450
SLOVENIA 1.700 8.100 2.00 7.800

 1 11129 SAMAD MAMMADLI 

 2 11075 HASAN BULUT 

 3 11123 TEODOR TRIFONOV 

 4 11081 TAMER AGUŞ 

 5 11153 RAFIG ORUJOV 

 6 11141 MURAD HANIFAZADA 

 7 11177 MEHMET BARIŞ AKBULUT 

 8 11135 MANSUM SAFAROV 

 9 11105 VIKTOR NIKOLOV 

10 11087 KEREM ŞENER 

11 11189 HASAN DURNA 

12 11117 VALERI RANGELOV 

13 11159 RAMIN DAMIROV 

14 11147 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 

15 11069 BORA TARHAN 

15 11093 MEHMETALİ BAKAR 

15 11183 GÜRSEL DEDEOĞLU 

18 11099 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 

19 11201 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 

20 11195 BORIS MILOSEVIC 

21 11207 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 

22 11165 ATALAY ÖZBAY 

23 11171 MERT ÇAKMAK 

24 11111 MARTIN VASILEV 

25 11219 ANZE HRIBAR 

26 11213 LENART DOLENC SLOVENIA 1.700 8.000 2.00 7.700
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11070 BORA TARHAN TURKEYA 4.100 8.900 0.00 13.000
BULGARIA 3.400 8.850 0.00 12.250
BULGARIA 3.600 8.300 0.00 11.900
BULGARIA 3.300 8.400 0.00 11.700
TURKEYB 2.800 8.850 0.00 11.650
TURKEYA 3.000 8.600 0.00 11.600
AZERBAIJAN 2.400 9.150 0.00 11.550
TURKEYB 3.000 8.500 0.00 11.500
AZERBAIJAN 2.400 9.050 0.00 11.450
AZERBAIJAN 2.300 9.100 0.00 11.400
TURKEYA 2.200 9.150 0.00 11.350
BULGARIA 2.900 8.400 0.00 11.300
TURKEYA 3.100 8.100 0.00 11.200
BULGARIA 2.800 8.350 0.00 11.150
TURKEYB 2.000 9.150 0.00 11.150
SLOVENIA 2.000 9.100 0.00 11.100
TURKEYB 2.000 9.000 0.00 11.000
TURKEYB 2.000 8.900 0.00 10.900
SLOVENIA 2.300 8.500 0.00 10.800
SLOVENIA 1.900 8.800 0.00 10.700
TURKEYA 2.300 8.300 0.00 10.600
AZERBAIJAN 2.500 8.050 0.00 10.550
SLOVENIA 2.000 8.550 0.00 10.550
AZERBAIJAN 2.300 8.200 0.00 10.500
SLOVENIA 2.300 7.850 0.00 10.150

 2 11100 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 

 3 11118 VALERI RANGELOV 

 4 11124 TEODOR TRIFONOV 

 5 11172 MERT ÇAKMAK 

 6 11088 KEREM ŞENER 

 7 11148 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 

 8 11166 ATALAY ÖZBAY 

 9 11142 MURAD HANIFAZADA 

10 11154 RAFIG ORUJOV 

11 11082 TAMER AGUŞ 

12 11106 VIKTOR NIKOLOV 

13 11076 HASAN BULUT 

14 11112 MARTIN VASILEV 

15 11190 HASAN DURNA 

16 11202 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 

17 11178 MEHMET BARIŞ AKBULUT 

18 11184 GÜRSEL DEDEOĞLU 

19 11196 BORIS MILOSEVIC 

20 11220 ANZE HRIBAR 

21 11094 MEHMETALİ BAKAR 

22 11136 MANSUM SAFAROV 

22 11214 LENART DOLENC 

24 11130 SAMAD MAMMADLI 

25 11208 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 

26 11160 RAMIN DAMIROV AZERBAIJAN 1.700 8.200 0.00 9.900
                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Page: 

Legend    D Difficulty E Execution   Pen Penalty

javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11166&S=6618&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11082&S=1463&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11160&S=35010&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11112&S=35019&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11142&S=35006&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11100&S=35017&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11088&S=6823&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11070&S=1113&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11190&S=1390&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11094&S=6408&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11172&S=6839&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11184&S=3811&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11148&S=35007&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11178&S=7244&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11124&S=35021&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11118&S=35020&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11130&S=35004&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11220&S=35031&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11106&S=35018&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11076&S=7240&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11154&S=35009&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11196&S=35041&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11202&S=35028&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11136&S=35005&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11208&S=35029&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=11214&S=35030&T=2136&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11071 BORA TARHAN TURKEYA 4.400 9.100 0.00 13.500
2 11083 TAMER AGUŞ TURKEYA 3.000 9.050 0.00 12.050
3 11077 HASAN BULUT TURKEYA 2.800 9.100 0.00 11.900

BULGARIA 2.800 9.000 0.00 11.800
BULGARIA 3.000 8.750 0.00 11.750
TURKEYB 3.000 8.600 0.00 11.600
BULGARIA 3.000 8.550 0.00 11.550
TURKEYA 3.000 8.400 0.00 11.400
TURKEYA 2.800 8.600 0.00 11.400
TURKEYB 2.800 8.450 0.00 11.250
TURKEYB 2.000 9.100 0.00 11.100
SLOVENIA 2.800 8.300 0.00 11.100
AZERBAIJAN 2.800 8.300 0.00 11.100
SLOVENIA 2.000 9.000 0.00 11.000
AZERBAIJAN 2.000 9.000 0.00 11.000
TURKEYB 2.000 8.950 0.00 10.950
SLOVENIA 2.000 8.950 0.00 10.950
TURKEYB 2.000 8.900 0.00 10.900
AZERBAIJAN 2.000 8.850 0.00 10.850
AZERBAIJAN 2.000 8.850 0.00 10.850
BULGARIA 3.000 8.050 0.30 10.750
SLOVENIA 2.000 8.550 0.00 10.550
BULGARIA 3.000 7.600 0.10 10.500
AZERBAIJAN 2.000 8.400 0.00 10.400
SLOVENIA 2.000 8.400 0.00 10.400

 4 11107 VIKTOR NIKOLOV 

 5 11119 VALERI RANGELOV 

 6 11167 ATALAY ÖZBAY 

 7 11329 TEODOR TRIFONOV 

 8 11323 KEREM ŞENER 

 8 11095 MEHMETALİ BAKAR 

10 11337 MERT ÇAKMAK 

11 11339 GÜRSEL DEDEOĞLU 

11 11215 LENART DOLENC 

11 11131 SAMAD MAMMADLI 

14 11197 BORIS MILOSEVIC 

14 11155 RAFIG ORUJOV 

16 11191 HASAN DURNA 

16 11343 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 

18 11179 MEHMET BARIŞ AKBULUT 

19 11333 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 

19 11335 RAMIN DAMIROV 

21 11327 MARTIN VASILEV 

22 11203 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 

23 11325 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 

24 11331 MANSUM SAFAROV 

24 11345 ANZE HRIBAR 

26 11143 MURAD HANIFAZADA AZERBAIJAN 2.000 8.300 0.00 10.300
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

BULGARIA 2.800
AZERBAIJAN 3.000
TURKEYA 2.800
TURKEYA 3.000
TURKEYA 2.800
BULGARIA 2.800
TURKEYA 2.400
BULGARIA 2.800
BULGARIA 2.800
AZERBAIJAN 2.800
TURKEYB 

TURKEYA 

SLOVENIA 

SLOVENIA 

SLOVENIA

2.000 

2.000 

2.000 

2.000 

2.000 

 1 11125 TEODOR TRIFONOV 

 1 11149 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 

 1 11321 HASAN BULUT 

 1 11324 MEHMETALİ BAKAR 

 5 11320 BORA TARHAN 

 6 11101 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 

 7 11322 TAMER AGUŞ 

 8 11328 VALERI RANGELOV 

 9 11113 MARTIN VASILEV 

 9 11137 MANSUM SAFAROV 

11 11336 ATALAY ÖZBAY 

12 11089 KEREM ŞENER 

13 11341 BORIS MILOSEVIC 

14 11344 LENART DOLENC 

15 11209 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 

9.100 

8.900 

9.100 

8.900 

9.000 

8.950 

9.300 

8.750 

8.700 

8.700 

9.150 

9.100 

9.000 

8.900 

8.750 

0.00 11.900 

0.00 11.900 

0.00 11.900 

0.00 11.900 

0.00 11.800 

0.00 11.750 

0.00 11.700 

0.00 11.550 

0.00 11.500 

0.00 11.500 

0.00 11.150 

0.00 11.100 

0.00 11.000 

0.00 10.900 

0.00 10.750 
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First and Second Vaults Results

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

TURKEYA 4.400
2.800

9.100
9.000 0.00 0.00 13.50011.800 12.650

TURKEYA 2.800
2.800

9.100
9.100 0.00 0.00 11.90011.900 11.900

TURKEYA 3.000
2.400

9.050
9.300 0.00 0.00 12.05011.700 11.875

BULGARIA 2.800
0.000

9.000
0.000 0.00 0.00 11.8000.000 11.800

BULGARIA 3.000
2.800

8.550
9.100 0.00 0.00 11.55011.900 11.725

BULGARIA 3.000
2.800

8.750
8.750 0.00 0.00 11.75011.550 11.650

TURKEYA 2.800
3.000

8.600
8.900 0.00 0.00 11.40011.900 11.650

TURKEYB 3.000
2.000

8.600
9.150 0.00 0.00 11.60011.150 11.375

AZERBAIJAN 2.000
3.000

8.850
8.900 0.00 0.00 10.85011.900 11.375

TURKEYB 2.800
0.000

8.450
0.000 0.00 0.00 11.2500.000 11.250

TURKEYA 3.000
2.000

8.400
9.100 0.00 0.00 11.40011.100 11.250

 1 11071 BORA  TARHAN  

 2 11077 HASAN  BULUT  

 3 11083 TAMER  AGUŞ  

 4 11107 VIKTOR  NIKOLOV  

 5 11329 TEODOR  TRIFONOV   

6 11119 VALERI  RANGELOV  

6 11095 MEHMETALİ  BAKAR   

8 11167 ATALAY  ÖZBAY  

 8 11333 ELMIR  RUSTAMOV  

10 11337 MERT  ÇAKMAK  

10 11323 KEREM  ŞENER  

12 11327 MARTIN  VASILEV  BULGARIA 3.000
2.800

8.050
8.700 0.30 0.00 10.75011.500 11.125

12 11325 ALEGZANDAR  METODIEV  BULGARIA 3.000
2.800

7.600
8.950 0.10 0.00 10.50011.750 11.125

AZERBAIJAN 2.800
0.000

8.300
0.000 0.00 0.00 11.1000.000 11.100

  TURKEYB 2.000
0.000

9.100
0.000 0.00 0.00 11.1000.000 11.100

SLOVENIA 2.800
2.000

8.300
8.900 0.00 0.00 11.10010.900 11.000

AZERBAIJAN 2.000
0.000

9.000
0.000 0.00 0.00 11.0000.000 11.000

SLOVENIA 2.000
2.000

9.000
9.000 0.00 0.00 11.00011.000 11.000

AZERBAIJAN 2.000
2.800

8.400
8.700 0.00 0.00 10.40011.500 10.950

14 11131 SAMAD  MAMMADLI  

14 11339 GÜRSEL  DEDEOĞLU 

16 11215 LENART  DOLENC  

16 11155 RAFIG  ORUJOV  

16 11197 BORIS  MILOSEVIC  

19 11331 MANSUM  SAFAROV  

19 11191 HASAN  DURNA  TURKEYB 2.000
0.000

8.950
0.000 0.00 0.00 10.9500.000 10.950

21 11179 MEHMET BARIŞ  AKBULUT  TURKEYB 2.000
0.000

8.900
0.000 0.00 0.00 10.9000.000 10.900

AZERBAIJAN 2.000
0.000

8.850
0.000 0.00 0.00 10.8500.000 10.850

SLOVENIA 2.000
2.000

8.950
8.750 0.00 0.00 10.95010.750 10.850

SLOVENIA 2.000
0.000

8.550
0.000 0.00 0.00 10.5500.000 10.550

SLOVENIA 2.000
0.000

8.400
0.000 0.00 0.00 10.4000.000 10.400

22 11335 RAMIN  DAMIROV  

22 11343 TADEJ  KRAMBERGER  

24 11203 JAKOB MELKIC  SITAR  

25 11345 ANZE  HRIBAR  

26 11143 MURAD  HANIFAZADA  AZERBAIJAN 2.000
0.000

8.300
0.000 0.00 0.00 10.3000.000 10.300
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RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

BULGARIA 3.900 9.500 0.00 13.400
TURKEYA 3.800 9.350 0.00 13.150
TURKEYA 3.700 9.400 0.00 13.100
AZERBAIJAN 3.800 9.300 0.00 13.100
BULGARIA 4.200 8.850 0.00 13.050
BULGARIA 4.100 8.950 0.00 13.050
TURKEYA 3.400 9.600 0.00 13.000
AZERBAIJAN 3.700 9.300 0.00 13.000
TURKEYB 3.700 9.150 0.00 12.850
TURKEYA 3.600 9.250 0.00 12.850
TURKEYB 3.400 9.300 0.00 12.700
SLOVENIA 3.100 9.500 0.00 12.600
SLOVENIA 3.100 9.500 0.00 12.600
BULGARIA 3.700 8.700 0.00 12.400
AZERBAIJAN 3.500 8.800 0.00 12.300
TURKEYB 3.200 9.000 0.00 12.200
SLOVENIA 3.100 9.100 0.00 12.200
TURKEYB 3.200 8.850 0.00 12.050
TURKEYB 3.300 8.750 0.00 12.050
AZERBAIJAN 3.200 8.750 0.00 11.950
TURKEYA 3.500 8.350 0.00 11.850
SLOVENIA 3.100 8.700 0.00 11.800
SLOVENIA 3.200 8.350 0.00 11.550
AZERBAIJAN 3.200 8.350 0.00 11.550
AZERBAIJAN 3.500 8.000 0.00 11.500

 1 11102 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 

 2 11072 BORA TARHAN 

 3 11084 TAMER AGUŞ 

 3 11132 SAMAD MAMMADLI 

 5 11120 VALERI RANGELOV 

 5 11126 TEODOR TRIFONOV 

 7 11078 HASAN BULUT 

 7 11150 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 

 9 11168 ATALAY ÖZBAY 

 9 11090 KEREM ŞENER 

11 11174 MERT ÇAKMAK 

12 11204 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 

12 11222 ANZE HRIBAR 

14 11108 VIKTOR NIKOLOV 

15 11162 RAMIN DAMIROV 

16 11192 HASAN DURNA 

16 11198 BORIS MILOSEVIC 

18 11180 MEHMET BARIŞ AKBULUT 

18 11186 GÜRSEL DEDEOĞLU 

20 11144 MURAD HANIFAZADA 

21 11096 MEHMETALİ BAKAR 

22 11210 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 

23 11216 LENART DOLENC 

23 11156 RAFIG ORUJOV 

25 11138 MANSUM SAFAROV 

26 11114 MARTIN VASILEV BULGARIA 2.900 7.800 0.00 10.700
                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Page: 

Legend    D Difficulty E Execution   Pen Penalty
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RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11079 HASAN BULUT TURKEYA 2.500 9.250 0.00 11.750
AZERBAIJAN 2.700 8.900 0.00 11.600
BULGARIA 3.200 8.300 0.00 11.500
TURKEYA 3.100 8.350 0.00 11.450
AZERBAIJAN 2.900 8.500 0.00 11.400
BULGARIA 2.700 8.650 0.00 11.350
SLOVENIA 1.900 9.350 0.00 11.250
TURKEYA 2.600 8.550 0.00 11.150
TURKEYB 2.800 8.150 0.00 10.950
SLOVENIA 1.600 9.300 0.00 10.900
TURKEYA 2.500 8.100 0.00 10.600
TURKEYB 3.400 7.150 0.00 10.550
BULGARIA 2.400 8.000 0.00 10.400
TURKEYA 2.800 7.500 0.00 10.300
SLOVENIA 1.900 8.400 0.00 10.300
BULGARIA 1.900 8.250 0.00 10.150
AZERBAIJAN 2.700 7.450 0.00 10.150
AZERBAIJAN 2.600 7.350 0.00 9.950
AZERBAIJAN 2.900 6.500 0.00 9.400
SLOVENIA 1.800 9.000 2.00 8.800
TURKEYB 2.300 8.200 2.00 8.500
BULGARIA 1.300 8.500 2.00 7.800
TURKEYB 1.200 8.050 2.00 7.250
SLOVENIA 0.700 9.200 4.00 5.900
TURKEYB 0.600 8.000 6.00 2.600

 2 11133 SAMAD MAMMADLI 

 3 11121 VALERI RANGELOV 

 4 11085 TAMER AGUŞ 

 5 11151 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 

 6 11127 TEODOR TRIFONOV 

 7 11211 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 

 8 11073 BORA TARHAN 

 9 11175 MERT ÇAKMAK 

10 11205 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 

11 11097 MEHMETALİ BAKAR 

12 11169 ATALAY ÖZBAY 

13 11103 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 

14 11091 KEREM ŞENER 

14 11199 BORIS MILOSEVIC 

16 11115 MARTIN VASILEV 

16 11139 MANSUM SAFAROV 

18 11157 RAFIG ORUJOV 

19 11163 RAMIN DAMIROV 

20 11223 ANZE HRIBAR 

21 11193 HASAN DURNA 

22 11109 VIKTOR NIKOLOV 

23 11187 GÜRSEL DEDEOĞLU 

24 11217 LENART DOLENC 

25 11181 MEHMET BARIŞ AKBULUT 

26 11145 MURAD HANIFAZADA AZERBAIJAN 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Page: 

Legend    D Difficulty E Execution   Pen Penalty
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA 

PREJUNIOR MAG
ALL AROUND RESULTS

 

Rank Country Flag Name Surname B.D. Total

1 TURKEYA HASAN BULUT 2003 13.000 12.200 11.200 11.900 13.000 11.750  73.050 

2 TURKEYA BORA TARHAN 2002 11.900 9.800 13.000 13.500 13.150 11.150  72.500 

3 BULGARIA TEODOR TRIFONOV 2002 12.900 11.800 11.700 11.550 13.050 11.350  72.350 

4 TURKEYA TAMER AGUŞ 2002 12.700 11.600 11.350 12.050 13.100 11.450  72.250 

5 AZERBAIJAN SAMAD MAMMADLI 2002 13.000 12.750 10.500 11.100 13.100 11.600  72.050 

6 BULGARIA VALERI RANGELOV 2002 12.950 10.450 11.900 11.750 13.050 11.500  71.600 

7 TURKEYA KEREM ŞENER 2003 12.850 10.800 11.600 11.400 12.850 10.300  69.800 

8 AZERBAIJAN ELMIR RUSTAMOV 2002 12.850 10.000 11.550 10.850 13.000 11.400  69.650 

9 BULGARIA ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 2004 12.250 9.700 12.250 10.500 13.400 10.400  68.500 

10 AZERBAIJAN RAFIG ORUJOV 2004 12.700 11.550 11.400 11.000 11.550 9.950  68.150 

10 TURKEYB MERT ÇAKMAK 2003 12.900 8.700 11.650 11.250 12.700 10.950  68.150 

12 TURKEYB ATALAY ÖZBAY 2003 12.400 8.900 11.500 11.600 12.850 10.550  67.800 

13 TURKEYA MEHMETALİ BAKAR 2002 12.750 9.800 10.600 11.400 11.850 10.600  67.000 

14 AZERBAIJAN MANSUM SAFAROV 2003 12.850 11.050 10.550 10.400 11.500 10.150  66.500 

15 TURKEYB HASAN DURNA 2004 13.050 10.600 11.150 10.950 12.200 8.500  66.450 

16 SLOVENIA JAKOB
MELKIC SITAR 2002 11.600 9.650 11.100 10.550 12.600 10.900  66.400 

17 BULGARIA VIKTOR NIKOLOV 2003 11.900 10.850 11.300 11.800 12.400 7.800  66.050 

18 AZERBAIJAN RAMIN DAMIROV 2004 12.550 10.250 9.900 10.850 12.300 9.400  65.250 

19 SLOVENIA TADEJ KRAMBERGER 2002 11.850 9.000 10.150 10.950 11.800 11.250  65.000 

20 SLOVENIA BORIS MILOSEVIC 2003 10.900 9.400 10.800 11.000 12.200 10.300  64.600 

21 BULGARIA MARTIN VASILEV 2003 11.400 8.450 11.150 10.750 10.700 10.150  62.600 

22 SLOVENIA ANZE HRIBAR 2004 12.250 7.800 10.700 10.400 12.600 8.800  62.550 

23 TURKEYB GÜRSEL DEDEOĞLU 2004 11.150 9.800 10.900 11.100 12.050 7.250  62.250 

24 TURKEYB MEHMET
BARIŞ AKBULUT 2004 12.800 11.250 11.000 10.900 12.050 2.600  60.600 

25 SLOVENIA LENART DOLENC 2003 11.700 7.700 10.550 11.100 11.550 5.900  58.500 

26 AZERBAIJAN MURAD HANIFAZADA 2003 12.700 11.450 11.450 10.300 11.950 0.000  57.850 

 
TCF Sporcu Sicil Sistemi, Deniz Yıldızı v.4.1
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PREJUNIORS MAG TEAM RESULTS

 

No   Country Total

1
 
TURKEYA 38.600 34.600 35.950 37.450 39.250 34.350 220.200

2
 
BULGARIA 38.100 33.100 35.850 35.100 39.500 33.250 214.900

3
 
AZERBAIJAN 38.700 35.750 34.400 32.950 38.400 33.150 213.350

4
 
TURKEYB 38.750 31.650 34.300 33.950 37.750 30.000 206.400

5
 
SLOVENIA 35.800 28.050 32.600 33.050 37.400 32.450 199.350

 
TCF Sporcu Sicil Sistemi, Deniz Yıldızı v.4.1



Country D Score E Score Penalty Total No BibNo Ad Soyad Kulüp D Puanı E Puanı Kesinti Toplam Toplam

TURKEY-B 3,700 9,350 0,000 13,050 1 11071 BORA  TARHAN TURKEY-A
4.400

2.800
9.100 9.000 0.00 0.00 13.500-11.800 12,650

TURKEY-A 3,700 9,300 0,000 13,000 2 11077 HASAN  BULUT TURKEY-A
2.800

2.800
9.100 9.100 0.00 0.00 11.900-11.900 11,900

Rank BibNo 

 1 11188 

 2 11074 

 2 11128 AZERBAIJAN 4,000 9,000 0,000 13,000 3 11329 TEODOR  TRIFONOV BULGARIA
3.000

2.800
8.550 9.100 0.00 0.00 11.550-11.900 11,725

4 11116 BULGARIA 4,100 8,850 0,000 12,950 4 11119 VALERI  RANGELOV BULGARIA
3.000

2.800
8.750 8.750 0.00 0.00 11.750-11.550 11,650

5 11122 BULGARIA 4,300 8,600 0,000 12,900 5 11333 ELMIR  RUSTAMOV AZERBAIJAN
2.000

3.000
8.850 8.900 0.00 0.00 10.850-11.900 11,375

6 11134 AZERBAIJAN 3,900 8,950 0,000 12,850 6 11215 LENART  DOLENC SLOVENIA
2.800

2.000
8.300 8.900 0.00 0.00 11.100-10.900 11,000

7 11218 SLOVENIA 3,200 9,050 0,000 12,250 7 11197 BORIS  MILOSEVIC SLOVENIA
2.000

2.000
9.000 9.000 0.00 0.00 11.000-11.000 11,000

8 11206 SLOVENIA 3,200 8,650 0,000 11,850 8 11331 MANSUM  SAFAROV AZERBAIJAN
2.000

2.800
8.400 8.700 0.00 0.00 10.400-11.500 10,950

Rank BibNo Country D Score E Score Penalty Total Rank BibNo Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11129 AZERBAIJAN 3,800 8,950 0,000 12,750 1 11102 BULGARIA 3,900 9,500 0,000 13,400

2 11075 TURKEY-A 3,100 9,100 0,000 12,200 2 11072 TURKEY-A 3,800 9,350 0,000 13,150

3 11123 BULGARIA 4,100 7,700 0,000 11,800 3 11084 TURKEY-A 3,700 9,400 0,000 13,100

4 11081 TURKEY-A 3,200 8,400 0,000 11,600 4 11132 AZERBAIJAN 3,800 9,300 0,000 13,100

5 11153 AZERBAIJAN 3,100 8,450 0,000 11,550 5 11120 BULGARIA 4,200 8,850 0,000 13,050

6 11105 BULGARIA 3,100 7,750 0,000 10,850 6 11150 AZERBAIJAN 3,700 9,300 0,000 13,000

7 11201 SLOVENIA 3,100 6,550 0,000 9,650 7 11204 SLOVENIA 3,100 9,500 0,000 12,600

8 11195 SLOVENIA 2,400 7,000 0,000 9,400 8 11222 SLOVENIA 3,100 9,500 0,000 12,600

Rank BibNo Country D Score E Score Penalty Total Rank BibNo Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 11070 TURKEY-A 4,100 8,900 0,000 13,000 1 11079 TURKEY-A 2,500 9,250 0,000 11,750

2 11100 BULGARIA 3,400 8,850 0,000 12,250 2 11133 AZERBAIJAN 2,700 8,900 0,000 11,600

3 11118 BULGARIA 3,600 8,300 0,000 11,900 3 11121 BULGARIA 3,200 8,300 0,000 11,500

4 11172 TURKEY-B 2,800 8,850 0,000 11,650 4 11085 TURKEY-A 3,100 8,350 0,000 11,450

5 11148 AZERBAIJAN 2,400 9,150 0,000 11,550 5 11151 AZERBAIJAN 2,900 8,500 0,000 11,400

6 11154 RAFIG ORUJOV 5 AZERBAIJAN 2,300 9,100 0,000 11,400 6 11127 BULGARIA 2,700 8,650 0,000 11,350

7 11202 SLOVENIA 2,000 9,100 0,000 11,100 7 11211 SLOVENIA 1,900 9,350 0,000 11,250

8 11196 SLOVENIA 2,300 8,500 0,000 10,800 8 11205 SLOVENIA 1,600 9,300 0,000 10,900

VALERI RANGELOV 4

TEODOR TRIFONOV 5

Name Surname

BORIS MILOSEVIC 1

JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 2

HASAN BULUT 2

TEODOR TRIFONOV 5

TAMER AGUŞ 3

RAFIG ORUJOV 5

Name Surname

SAMAD MAMMADLI 1

ANZE HRIBAR 5

MANSUM SAFAROV 2

Name Surname

BORIS MILOSEVIC 1

JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 2

MERT ÇAKMAK 2

ELMIR RUSTAMOV 4

Name Surname

BORA TARHAN 1

ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 1

VALERI RANGELOV 4

VIKTOR NIKOLOV 2

TADEJ KRAMBERGER 3

HASAN DURNA 5

HASAN BULUT 2

SAMAD MAMMADLI 1

ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 1

BORA TARHAN 1

TAMER AGUŞ 3

SAMAD MAMMADLI 1

VALERI RANGELOV 4
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JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 2

VALERI RANGELOV 4

TAMER AGUŞ 3

ELMIR RUSTAMOV 4

TEODOR TRIFONOV 5

TADEJ KRAMBERGER 3

Name Surname

HASAN BULUT 2

SAMAD MAMMADLI 1

ANZE HRIBAR 5

ELMIR RUSTAMOV 4

JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 2
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Rank BibNo Name Surname Country No BibNo Ad Soyad Kulüp

1 11122 TEODOR TRIFONOV 5 BULGARIA 1 11333 ELMIR  RUSTAMOV AZERBAIJAN

2 11116 VALERI RANGELOV 4 BULGARIA 2 11119 VALERI  RANGELOV BULGARIA

3 11134 MANSUM SAFAROV 2 AZERBAIJAN 3 11215 LENART  DOLENC SLOVENIA

4 11188 HASAN DURNA 5 TURKEY-B 4 11071 BORA  TARHAN TURKEY-A

5 11206 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 3 SLOVENIA 5 11331 MANSUM  SAFAROV AZERBAIJAN

6 11128 SAMAD MAMMADLI 1 AZERBAIJAN 6 11329 TEODOR  TRIFONOV BULGARIA

7 11218 ANZE HRIBAR 5 SLOVENIA 7 11197 BORIS  MILOSEVIC SLOVENIA

8 11074 HASAN BULUT 2 TURKEY-A 8 11077 HASAN  BULUT TURKEY-A

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country Rank BibNo

1 11153 RAFIG ORUJOV 5 AZERBAIJAN 1 11120 VALERI RANGELOV 4 BULGARIA

2 11081 TAMER AGUŞ 3 TURKEY-A 2 11132 SAMAD MAMMADLI 1 AZERBAIJAN

3 11105 VIKTOR NIKOLOV 2 BULGARIA 3 11150 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 4 AZERBAIJAN

4 11129 SAMAD MAMMADLI 1 AZERBAIJAN 4 11102 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 1 BULGARIA

5 11195 BORIS MILOSEVIC 1 SLOVENIA 5 11222 ANZE HRIBAR 5 SLOVENIA

6 11123 TEODOR TRIFONOV 5 BULGARIA 6 11084 TAMER AGUŞ 3 TURKEY-A

7 11201 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 2 SLOVENIA 7 11204 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 2 SLOVENIA

8 11075 HASAN BULUT 2 TURKEY-A 8 11072 BORA TARHAN 1 TURKEY-A

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country Rank BibNo

1 11070 BORA TARHAN 1 TURKEY-A 1 11151 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 4 AZERBAIJAN

2 11100 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV 1 BULGARIA 2 11085 TAMER AGUŞ 3 TURKEY-A

3 11118 VALERI RANGELOV 4 BULGARIA 3 11127 TEODOR TRIFONOV 5 BULGARIA

4 11172 MERT ÇAKMAK 2 TURKEY-B 4 11079 HASAN BULUT 2 TURKEY-A

5 11148 ELMIR RUSTAMOV 4 AZERBAIJAN 5 11205 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 2 SLOVENIA

6 11154 RAFIG ORUJOV 5 AZERBAIJAN 6 11121 VALERI RANGELOV 4 BULGARIA

7 11202 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR 2 SLOVENIA 7 11211 TADEJ KRAMBERGER 3 SLOVENIA

8 11196 BORIS MILOSEVIC 1 SLOVENIA 8 11133 SAMAD MAMMADLI 1 AZERBAIJAN
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES

PREJUNIORS WAG
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

                     
Vaults Final Results

Rank BibNo Name Surname D Score E Score

1 11379 NAZLI  SAVRANBAŞI  4.400
4.200

8.750
8.800

2 11372 LISA  VAELEN  4.400
4.200

8.800
8.450

3 11375 EZGİ  YEŞİL  5.200
4.400

8.300
7.700

4 11373 RAYA  APOSTOLOVO  4.000
3.800

8.550
8.700

5 11378 CATO  FLEURACKERS  4.000
3.800

8.550
8.300

6 11374 LIZA  JOVANOVIC  4.200
4.000

8.200
8.100

7 11377 LARA  CRNJAC  4.200
4.000

7.950
8.100

8 11376 VASSILENA  CHIARA 

 
Country 

TURKEYA 

BELGIUM 

TURKEYA 

BULGARIA 

BELGIUM 

SLOVENIA 

SLOVENIA 

BULGARIA 4.200
4.000

7.800
7.750

Penalty Totals       Avg 

 13.150 0.00 0.00 13.075    13.000 
 13.200 0.00 0.00 12.925    12.650 
 13.500 0.00 0.00 12.800    12.100 
 12.550 0.00 0.00 12.525    12.500 
 12.550 0.00 0.00 12.325    12.100 
 12.300 0.10 0.10 12.150    12.000 
 12.150 0.00 0.00 12.125    12.100 
 11.700 0.30 0.00 11.725    11.750

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Sayfa: 

Legend    D Diffuculty E Execution   Pen Penalty



5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

PREJUNIORS WAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

BELGIUM 3.600 8.100 0.00 11.700
TURKEYB 2.300 8.200 0.00 10.500
TURKEYA 2.400 8.050 0.00 10.450
BELGIUM 2.700 7.750 0.00 10.450
SLOVENIA 2.200 7.300 0.00 9.500
BULGARIA 1.600 7.400 0.00 9.000
BULGARIA 1.700 6.700 0.00 8.400

1 11391 CATO FLEURACKERS 

2 11395 YAREN TURAN 

3 11393 İPEK BAKAR 

3 11389 LISA VAELEN 

5 11390 BRINA PLEVCAK 

6 11392 IVANA BARAMOVA 

7 11394 RAYA APOSTOLOVO 

8 11388 LARA CRNJAC SLOVENIA 2.500 4.400 0.00 6.900
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

PREJUNIORS WAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

TURKEYB 4.000 7.800 0.00 11.800
TURKEYA 3.900 7.650 0.10 11.450
BELGIUM 3.800 7.400 0.00 11.200
SLOVENIA 2.600 7.700 0.00 10.300
BULGARIA 3.700 6.200 0.00 9.900
BELGIUM 3.200 6.700 0.00 9.900
SLOVENIA 3.000 5.700 0.00 8.700

1 11399 YAREN TURAN 

2 11397 EZGİ YEŞİL 

3 11403 INES GILSON 

4 11398 MARUSKA NUSKA SARLIJA 

5 11396 RAYA APOSTOLOVO 

5 11401 SOFIE BRIJSE 

7 11402 LIZA JOVANOVIC 

8 11400 DESISLAVA MASLEVA BULGARIA 3.500 4.950 0.00 8.450
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

PREJUNIORS WAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 11407 İPEK BAKAR TURKEYA 3.900 7.950 0.00 11.850
2 11410 INES GILSON BELGIUM 3.600 8.200 0.00 11.800
3 11409 RAYA RANCHOVA BULGARIA 3.800 7.900 0.00 11.700
4 11406 RAYA APOSTOLOVO BULGARIA 3.900 7.650 0.00 11.550
5 11405 YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ TURKEYA 3.600 7.650 0.00 11.250
6 11404 LIZA JOVANOVIC SLOVENIA 3.100 7.900 0.00 11.000
7 11408 GAJA ZABNIKAR SLOVENIA 3.100 7.300 0.00 10.400
8 11411 CATO FLEURACKERS BELGIUM 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES 
 2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA 

 PRE-JUNIORS MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 11417 SAMAD MAMMADLI AZERBAIJAN 4.000 8.800 0.00 12.800
2 11414 MANSUM SAFAROV AZERBAIJAN 3.900 8.800 0.00 12.700
3 11415 HASAN DURNA TURKEYB 3.700 8.950 0.00 12.650
4 11419 HASAN BULUT TURKEYA 3.700 8.950 0.00 12.650
5 11413 VALERI RANGELOV BULGARIA 4.100 8.300 0.00 12.400
6 11412 TEODOR TRIFONOV BULGARIA 4.300 7.750 0.00 12.050
7 11418 ANZE HRIBAR SLOVENIA 3.200 8.800 0.00 12.000
8 11416 TADEJ KRAMBERGER SLOVENIA 3.200 8.700 0.00 11.900
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES 
 2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA 

 PRE-JUNIORS MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 11423 SAMAD MAMMADLI AZERBAIJAN 3.800 9.050 0.00 12.850
2 11427 HASAN BULUT TURKEYA 3.100 9.100 0.00 12.200
3 11421 TAMER AGUŞ TURKEYA 3.200 8.950 0.00 12.150
4 11425 TEODOR TRIFONOV BULGARIA 4.100 7.700 0.00 11.800
5 11420 RAFIG ORUJOV AZERBAIJAN 3.100 8.050 0.00 11.150
6 11422 VIKTOR NIKOLOV BULGARIA 3.200 7.600 0.00 10.800
7 11424 BORIS MILOSEVIC SLOVENIA 3.000 7.700 0.00 10.700
8 11426 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR SLOVENIA 3.100 7.150 0.00 10.250
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES 
 2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA 

 PRE-JUNIORS MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 11433 VALERI RANGELOV BULGARIA 4.200 8.950 0.00 13.150
2 11431 BORA TARHAN TURKEYA 4.100 8.500 0.00 12.600
3 11435 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV BULGARIA 3.500 8.900 0.00 12.400
4 11430 MURAD HANIFAZADA AZERBAIJAN 2.400 9.100 0.00 11.500
5 11428 ELMIR RUSTAMOV AZERBAIJAN 2.500 8.900 0.00 11.400
6 11432 BORIS MILOSEVIC SLOVENIA 2.300 8.800 0.00 11.100
7 11434 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR SLOVENIA 2.100 9.000 0.00 11.100
8 11429 MERT ÇAKMAK TURKEYB 2.400 8.500 0.00 10.900
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES

PREJUNIORS MAG
2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA

                     

First and Second Vaults Results

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 11439 BORA  TARHAN  TURKEYA 4.400
2.800

8.200
9.050 0.00 0.00 12.60011.850 12.225

2 11437 VALERI  RANGELOV  BULGARIA 3.000
2.800

8.800
9.100 0.00 0.00 11.80011.900 11.850

3 11441 TEODOR  TRIFONOV  BULGARIA 3.000
2.800

8.700
8.900 0.00 0.00 11.70011.700 11.700

4 11443 HASAN  BULUT  TURKEYA 2.800
2.800

8.950
8.850 0.00 0.00 11.75011.650 11.700

5 11436 ELMIR  RUSTAMOV  AZERBAIJAN 2.000
3.000

9.300
9.000 0.00 0.00 11.30012.000 11.650

6 11440 MANSUM  SAFAROV  AZERBAIJAN 2.000
2.800

9.000
8.700 0.00 0.10 11.00011.400 11.200

7 11438 LENART  DOLENC  SLOVENIA 2.800
2.000

8.500
8.900 0.00 0.00 11.30010.900 11.100

8 11442 BORIS  MILOSEVIC  SLOVENIA 2.000
2.000

8.900
9.050 0.00 0.00 10.90011.050 10.975

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Sayfa: 

Legend    D Diffuculty E Execution   Pen Penalty



5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES 
 2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA 

 PRE-JUNIORS MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 11444 VALERI RANGELOV BULGARIA 4.200 8.850 0.00 13.050
2 11445 SAMAD MAMMADLI AZERBAIJAN 3.800 9.250 0.00 13.050
3 11449 TAMER AGUŞ TURKEYA 3.700 8.950 0.00 12.650
4 11451 BORA TARHAN TURKEYA 3.700 8.950 0.00 12.650
5 11446 ELMIR RUSTAMOV AZERBAIJAN 3.700 8.500 0.00 12.200
6 11447 ALEGZANDAR METODIEV BULGARIA 3.400 8.600 0.00 12.000
7 11448 ANZE HRIBAR SLOVENIA 2.600 9.350 0.00 11.950
8 11450 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR SLOVENIA 2.600 9.300 0.00 11.900
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5th KONYA INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN SPORT GAMES 
 2022 APRIL 2015 / KONYA 

 PRE-JUNIORS MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 11455 TAMER AGUŞ TURKEYA 3.100 8.750 0.00 11.850
2 11456 TEODOR TRIFONOV BULGARIA 2.700 9.150 0.00 11.850
3 11457 HASAN BULUT TURKEYA 2.600 9.200 0.00 11.800
4 11459 VALERI RANGELOV BULGARIA 3.200 8.600 0.00 11.800
5 11461 SAMAD MAMMADLI AZERBAIJAN 2.700 8.700 0.00 11.400
6 11454 ELMIR RUSTAMOV AZERBAIJAN 3.000 8.350 0.00 11.350
7 11458 JAKOB MELKIC SITAR SLOVENIA 1.500 9.550 0.00 11.050
8 11460 TADEJ KRAMBERGER SLOVENIA 1.900 9.000 0.00 10.900
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